Autre-Eglise /

ORP WALLON

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01501)

Best at
Const at

304845-71
113103-01
138306- 81
161960- 67
161960- 67
113103-01
304845-71
113103-01
283168- 25
281093- 84
113103-01
301687-17
308660- 06
138306- 81
304845-71
130055-75
283168- 25
113103-01
304845-71
308660- 06
281915- 33
304845-71
304845-71
283168- 25
130055- 75
222793-81
138306- 81
308660- 06
130055- 75
283168- 25
283168- 25
281915-33
281915- 33
281915- 33
161960- 67
301687-17
301687-17
184970- 88
121970- 41
281915- 33
222793-81
121970- 41
304845-71
210818- 37
308660- 06
281915- 33
108715-75
130055-75
210818- 37
281915-33
161960- 67
161960- 67
121970- 41
280239- 06
308660- 06
121970- 41

DEW LDE W LLY
PETRE ANDRE
VANDERMCOLEN JOSEPH
LEROY - FRERES
LEROY - FRERES
PETRE ANDRE

DEW LDE W LLY
PETRE ANDRE

DENYS Pl ERRE
GHENNE JACQUES
PETRE ANDRE
HERVANS GUY
ZARZECKI MAREK
VANDERMCOLEN JOSEPH
DEW LDE WLLY
DELW CHE ROLAND
DENYS Pl ERRE
PETRE ANDRE

DEW LDE W LLY
ZARZECKI MAREK
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
DEW LDE W LLY

DEW LDE WLLY
DENYS Pl ERRE
DELW CHE ROLAND
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
VANDERMCOLEN JOSEPH
ZARZECKI MAREK
DELW CHE ROLAND
DENYS Pl ERRE
DENYS Pl ERRE
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
LEROY - FRERES
HERVANS GUY
HERMANS GUY

OVART JEAN- MARC
MALEVE - CHARLOT
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
MALEVE - CHARLOT
DEW LDE W LLY
PETRE PHI LI PPE
ZARZECKI NMAREK
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
DUCHESNE- KEYEN
DELW CHE ROLAND
PETRE PHI LI PPE
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN

LEROY - FRERES
LEROY - FRERES
MALEVE - CHARLOT
I VENS THI ERRY
ZARZECKI MAREK
MALEVE - CHARLOT

Geneent

JODO GN
HERBAI S
ST-J-G
RACOUR
RACOUR
HERBAI S
JODO GN
HERBAI S
A-E
JAUCHE
HERBAI S
LUVAY
L1 NCENT
ST-J-G
JODA GN
MARI LLE
A-E
HERBAI S
JODA GN
LI NCENT
JANDRAI
JODA GN
JODA GN
A-E
MARI LLE
HERBAI S
ST-J-G
LI NCENT
MARI LLE
A-E
A-E
JANDRAI
JANDRAI
JANDRAI
RACOUR
LUVAY
LUVAY
MARI LLE
ST-J-G
JANDRAI
HERBAI S
ST-J-G
JODA GN
Pl ETRAI
L1 NCENT
JANDRAI
A-E
MARI LLE
Pl ETRAI
JANDRAI
RACOUR
RACOUR
ST-J-G
ZETRUD-
L1 NCENT
ST-J-G
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192363
191734
192915
198659
2
2
2
3
188047
189972
4
193658
196711
2
3
191610
2
5
4
2
191088

Ri ng
Bague

108397118
108472318
108363618
102319819
114338218
108471218
105074919
108472518
105119119
108920118
108471318
112737317
105834419
113698317
105975319
108449418
114008717
108471418
109989915
109056518
110237616
105975019
105974319
110323516
108448918
105950519
108123114
105842019
108448218
109405816
108811518
117954714
110236516
113745617
111777317
105880319
108768818
113752117
116234318
110234916
109084118
105526319
105976519
105158819
204417118
114004817
108488618
108168814
105158919
105167219
111777217
102319719
113738917
112598917
105832219
109348416

Snel h.
Vit esse



